Company

CAREGIVING & SR. MANAGEMENT

Catholic Charities Hawaii
Comforting Hands Senior Care
Honolulu Home Care

Kokua Care

Medy’s Arch

Project Dana

SECOH (Special Edu. Ctr., HI)
The Caregiver Foundation

CSI

SENIOR HOUSING
15 Craigside
Arcadia

Holiday Retirement

MEDICAL

Dr Hugo Higa

Dr. Wynn Okuda

Eyesight Hawaii

Hawaiian Eye Center

Kaiser Hospitals

Kashiwabara Physical Therapy

Rehabilitation Hospital
of the Pacific

Dauterman Healthcare

INSURANCE
AlohaCare
UnitedHealthCare

FINANCIAL
Michael Yee
Premier Benefit Consultants

Senior Lending Hawaii

LEGAL
Est8Planning Counsel LLLC

Service

Premium Senior Service
Home Care Service
Home Care Service
In-home Services

Home Care

Senior Service

Adult Day Ctr. & Service

Caregiver Non-profit

Money Manager Non-profit

Senior Living Residence
Senior Living Residence

Senior Living Residence

Ophthalmologist
Dentist
Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology
Hospital Services
Physical Therapy
Rehabilitation Hospital

Durable Medical Supplies

Health Care Insurance

Health Care Insurance

Financial Adviser
Health Care Insurance

Reverse Mortgage

Estate Planning Attorney

Website / Email

PremiumSeniorServices.com
ComfortingHandsHawaii.com
honolulucare.com
kokuacare.com
medy_arch@yahoo.com
projectdana.org

secoh.org
thecaregiverfoundation.org

csihawaii.org

15craigside.org
arcadia-hi.org

hawaiikail.com

aestheticvision.com
cosmeticdentistryhawaii.com
eyesighthawaii.com
hawaiianeye.com

kp.org

dean@kashpt.com
rehabhospital.org

dautermanmedical.com

alohacare.org

uhcmedicaresolutions

ameripriseadvisors.com
leigh@pbchawaii.com

seniorlendinghawaii.com

est8planning.com

RESOURCE GUIDE :: BUSINESS SUPPORTERS 2013

Phone

527-4777
545-3700
595-2273
734-5555
833-0919
945-3736
734-0233
625-3782
233-9178

546-6188
546-6188
664-0454

947-2020
734-1099
735-1935
521-1160
432-7940
596-7077
531-3511

591-8860

973-1650
536-8531

952-1240
542-7550
234-3117

587-8227
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7th Annual AGING IN PLACE WORKSHOP
Aug. 9th, Friday, 9am-3pm, Ala Moana Hotel

Exhibitors contact: Hope Young,

Hope@kokuacare.com



Company Service Website / Email Phone
Galiher DeRobertis Ono Attorneys at Law galiherlaw.com 597-1400
Pre-Paid Legal Services ID Theft & Legal Service gsbhawaii@gmail.com 781-4709
Stephen Yim Estate Planning Attorney stephenyimestateplanning.com  524-0251
NON-PROFIT

National Kidney Foundation (HI) Non-profit Agency kidneyhi.org 593-1515
Salvation Army Non-profit Agency salvationarmyhawaii.org 988-2136
REAL ESTATE

Choate Appraisal Service Hawai‘i Estate Planning Attorney choate@hawaii.rr.com 945-0779
Coldwell Banker Pacific Properties ~ Real Estate oahuhomes.biz 256-7873
Primary Properties Real Estate hawaiipropertylistingpro.com 782-8920
Real Estate Referral Center, Inc. Real Estate Referral sgoyallc@aol.com 722-8487
HOTEL RESTAURANT

Ala Moana Hotel Hotel and Restaurant alamoanahotelhonolulu.com 944-4333
Big City Diner Restaurant bigcitydinerhawaii.com 591-8891
MISC.

Captain Cook Coin Coin and Estate Collector captaincookcoin.com 391-2646
De-Clutter Hawaii Organizational Specialist declutterhawaii.com 221-8345
Hino Hairstyles Hairstyle Center hinohair@aol.com 949-6147
Kupuna Monitoring Systems Response Systems kupunamonitoring.com 721-1201
National Disaster Preparedness Disaster Education napier@hawaii.edu 956-0600
Training Center

Pacific Islands Construction Contractor/Photovaltaic PacificlslandsConstruction.net ~ 841-7756
Senior Move Managers Senior Moving Specialist smmhawaii.com 221-8345
Shuzi Hawaii Body Balance shuzihawaii@gmail.com 386-0929
YMCA Community Service Org. ymcahonolulu.org 531-9622
Vacations Hawaii Las Vegas Travel boydvacationshawaii.com 591-4700

THERE'S NO PLACE LIKE HOME!

THE AFFORDABLEALTERNATIY, TO
ASSISTED LIVING FACILI

- CqII 734-5555 + www. kokuqcare com
LEEWARD 67 1-9000 * WINDWARD 262-1155 ¢ east 0'AHU 396-9555
Screened, Trained, Bonded & Insured

FR E E o IN-HOME ASSESSMENT & HOME SAFETY EVALUATION
» 10 HOUR SERVICE (After purchase of first 100 hrs.)




