RESOURCE GUIDE:: BUSINESS SUPPORTERS 2013

Company	Service	Website / Email	Phone
CAREGIVING & SR. MANAGEMENT			
Catholic Charities Hawaii	Premium Senior Service	PremiumSeniorServices.com	527-4777
Comforting Hands Senior Care	Home Care Service	ComfortingHandsHawaii.com	545-3700
Honolulu Home Care	Home Care Service	honolulucare.com	595-2273
Kokua Care	In-home Services	kokuacare.com	734-5555
Medy's Arch	Home Care	medy_arch@yahoo.com	833-0919
Project Dana	Senior Service	projectdana.org	945-3736
SECOH (Special Edu. Ctr., HI)	Adult Day Ctr. & Service	secoh.org	734-0233
The Caregiver Foundation	Caregiver Non-profit	thecaregiverfoundation.org	625-3782
CSI	Money Manager Non-profit	csihawaii.org	233-9178
SENIOR HOUSING			
15 Craigside	Senior Living Residence	15craigside.org	546-6188
Arcadia	Senior Living Residence	arcadia-hi.org	546-6188
Holiday Retirement	Senior Living Residence	hawaiikai1.com	664-0454
MEDICAL			
Dr Hugo Higa	Ophthalmologist	aestheticvision.com	947-2020
Dr. Wynn Okuda	Dentist	cosmeticdentistryhawaii.com	734-1099
Eyesight Hawaii	Ophthalmology	eyesighthawaii.com	735-1935
Hawaiian Eye Center	Ophthalmology	hawaiianeye.com	521-1160
Kaiser Hospitals	Hospital Services	kp.org	432-7940
Kashiwabara Physical Therapy	Physical Therapy	dean@kashpt.com	596-7077
Rehabilitation Hospital of the Pacific	Rehabilitation Hospital	rehabhospital.org	531-3511
Dauterman Healthcare	Durable Medical Supplies	dautermanmedical.com	591-8860
INSURANCE			
AlohaCare	Health Care Insurance	alohacare.org	973-1650
UnitedHealthCare	Health Care Insurance	uhcmedicaresolutions	536-8531
FINANCIAL			
Michael Yee	Financial Adviser	ameripriseadvisors.com	952-1240
Premier Benefit Consultants	Health Care Insurance	leigh@pbchawaii.com	542-7550
Senior Lending Hawaii	Reverse Mortgage	seniorlendinghawaii.com	234-3117
LEGAL			
Est8Planning Counsel LLLC	Estate Planning Attorney	est8planning.com	587-8227

Company	Service	Website / Email	Phone
Galiher DeRobertis Ono	Attorneys at Law	galiherlaw.com	597-1400
Pre-Paid Legal Services	ID Theft & Legal Service	gsbhawaii@gmail.com	781-4709
Stephen Yim	Estate Planning Attorney	stephenyimestateplanning.com	524-0251
NON-PROFIT			
National Kidney Foundation (HI)	Non-profit Agency	kidneyhi.org	593-1515
Salvation Army	Non-profit Agency	salvationarmyhawaii.org	988-2136
REAL ESTATE			
Choate Appraisal Service Hawai'i	Estate Planning Attorney	choate@hawaii.rr.com	945-0779
Coldwell Banker Pacific Properties	Real Estate	oahuhomes.biz	256-7873
Primary Properties	Real Estate	hawaiipropertylistingpro.com	782-8920
Real Estate Referral Center, Inc.	Real Estate Referral	sgoyallc@aol.com	722-8487
HOTEL RESTAURANT			
Ala Moana Hotel	Hotel and Restaurant	alamoanahotelhonolulu.com	944-4333
Big City Diner	Restaurant	bigcitydinerhawaii.com	591-8891
MISC.			
Captain Cook Coin	Coin and Estate Collector	captaincookcoin.com	391-2646
De-Clutter Hawaii	Organizational Specialist	declutterhawaii.com	221-8345
Hino Hairstyles	Hairstyle Center	hinohair@aol.com	949-6147
Kupuna Monitoring Systems	Response Systems	kupunamonitoring.com	721-1201
National Disaster Preparedness Training Center	Disaster Education	napier@hawaii.edu	956-0600
Pacific Islands Construction	Contractor/Photovaltaic	PacificIslandsConstruction.net	841-7756
Senior Move Managers	Senior Moving Specialist	smmhawaii.com	221-8345
Shuzi Hawaii	Body Balance	shuzihawaii@gmail.com	386-0929
YMCA	Community Service Org.	ymcahonolulu.org	531-9622
Vacations Hawaii	Las Vegas Travel	boydvacationshawaii.com	591-4700

